Monitorler

27

24

43

43

55

21

23.

21.

23.

23.

21.

31.

Uriin

8 HIKVISION DS-D5024FN10 LED FHD 60HZ 14MS
HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-H200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24
(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

8 DELL SE2425H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

5 DELL P2225H LED 8 MS 1060 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

5 DAHUA LM32-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

DELL P2725H IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI DP VGA
PivoT

DELL P2425E LED 8 MS 100HZ USB-C/DP/HDMI

DAHUA LM43-F200 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

HIKVISION DS-D5043F3-1V0S FHD 60HZ 6.5 MS
MONITOR

DAHUA LM55-F400 8MS 60Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

.5 DAHUA LM22-H200 6.5MS 60HZ HDMI VGA 7/24
(SPEAKER) CCTV MONITOR

5 HIKVISION DS-D5022F2-1V2S 100HZ 8MS HDMI VGA

Marka

Hikvision

Hikvision

Dahua

Dell

Dell

Dahua

Dell

Dell

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua

Dahua

Stok

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

74,16

74,68

74,68

81,37

141,11

149,35

165,83

227,63

252,35

269,86

618,00

64,89

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD

usb



21

23

21

22

23.

23.

24

23.

24

27

23.

27

27

24

.5 DELL SE2222H LED FHD 8 MS 60HZ HDMI VGA

.8 DAHUA LM24-B200S HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

.5 DAHUA LM22-C200 4MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV
MONITOR

HIKVISION DS-D5022FN0O 60HZ 6.5MS HDMI VGA
7/24 CCTV MONITOR

8 DAHUA LM24-A200 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

8 DELL SE2422H LED FHD 5MS 75HZ HDMI VGA

DELL E2423H VA FHD 5MS 60HZ DP VGA

8 DAHUA LM24-C200 5MS 75Hz HDMI VGA 7/24 CCTV

MONITOR

DELL E2425H LED 5 MS 75 HZ DP/VGA

DELL SE2725H LED 5 MS 75 HZ HDMI/VGA

8 DELL E2425HS 5MS 75Hz HDMI DP VGA

DELL E2725H LED 5 MS 75HZ DP/VGA

HIKVISION DS-D5027FN LED FHD 60HZ 14MS HDMI

VGA 7/24 CCTV MONITOR

DELL P2425 LED 8 MS 100 HZ DP/HDMI/VGA

Dell

Dahua

Dahua

Hikvision

Dahua

Dell

Dell

Dahua

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Hikvision

Dell

64,89

66,95

66,95

67,98

71,07

78,28

80,34

85,49

92,70

111,24

111,24

115,36

159,65

174,07

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usb

usDb

usDb

usD



31.

21.

23.

23.

24

24

5 HIKVISION D5032F3 8MS 75Hz FHD HDMI VGA 7/24

CCTV MONITOR

5 DELL P2223HC LED FHD 5MS 60HZ DP HDMI USB-C

8 DELL P2425HE FHD IPS 100HZ 5MS HDMI DP USB-C

8 DELL P2423D IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP

DELL P2423DE IPS QHD 8MS 60HZ HDMI DP USB

DELL P2424HT IPS 8MS 60HZ FHD DP HDMI
DOKUNMATI

Hikvision

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

Dell

200,85

200,85

211,15

247,20

256,47

359,47

usD

usD

usb

usb

usDb

usD



